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Issue Date: 9/12/12
Name:

Company Address:
Company Phone:
Website:

DAS Distributors, Inc.

724 Lawn Road, Palmyra, PA 17078

717-964-3642
WWW.DASINC.COM

PERSON MAINTAINING RECORDS:

Name:
Phone:
Email:

PRODUCT INFORMATION:

Item(s) Description:
Item Code:

Tracking Label:

Manufacturer:

Place of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Country of Origin:

DAS INC certifies that the component/product contained within this shipment complies with the applicable rules, bans,

Arlene Naples
717-964-3642 (ext. 267)
anaples@dasinc.com

ANGRY BIRD PLUSH BIRD W/SOUND

[tem# 91905 UPC:
91906 UPC:
91205 UPC:

D26882E/W:
91905 UPC:
91906 UPC:
91205 UPC:

022286909051
022286909068
022286912051

022286909051
022286909068
022286912051

SAM KONG / KEITH WHITE COMMONWEALTH TOY & NOVELTY CO., INC.

C/O JDH TOYS LTD.
HONG KONG
8/3/12

CHINA

regulations and standards enforced by the CPSC.

The following rules, bans, standards and regulations were tested for this product:

Soluble Heavy Metals CPSIA ASTM F963-08, Section 4.3.5.2
Total Lead Content CPSIA CPSIA SECTION 101 / 16 CFR 1303
Safety Standard for Toys — ASTM F963-08 CPSIA CPSIA SECTION 106
Flammability FHSA 16 CFR 1500.3 (c)(6)(vi)
Phthalates Content in Children’s Toys CPSIA Sec 108(a)(b)(1)
Tracking Label CPSIA CPSIA SECTION 103

CPSIA: Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act

FHSA: Federal Hazard Substances Act

TESTING INFORMATION:

Laboratory Address/Phone Test Report# Date
Consumer Products Services Division (Shanghai)
Bureau Veritas NO.168, Guanghua Road, Zhuangiao Town, (6611) 259-0912(REVISED) 8/29/12

Minhang, Shanghai China
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