

## **CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY**

Issue Date: 9/12/12	
Name:	DAS Distributors, Inc.
Company Address:	724 Lawn Road, Palmyra, PA 17078
Company Phone:	717-964-3642
Website:	WWW.DASINC.COM
PERSON MAINTAINING RECORDS:	
Name:	Arlene Naples
Phone:	717-964-3642 (ext. 267)
Email:	anaples@dasinc.com
PRODUCT INFORMATION:	
Item(s) Description:	ANGRY BIRD PLUSH BIRD W/SOUND
Item Code:	Item# 91905 UPC: 022286909051
item oode.	91906 UPC: 022286909068
	91205 UPC: 022286912051
Tracking Label:	D26882E/W
	91905 UPC: 022286909051
	91906 UPC: 022286909068
	91205 UPC: 022286912051
Manufacturer:	SAM KONG / KEITH WHITE COMMONWEALTH TOY & NOVELTY CO., INC.
Manufacturer.	C/O JDH TOYS LTD.
Place of Manufacture:	HONG KONG
Date of Manufacture:	8/3/12
Country of Origin:	CHINA
Country of Origin.	

**DAS INC** certifies that the component/product contained within this shipment complies with the applicable rules, bans, regulations and standards enforced by the CPSC.

The following rules, bans, standards and regulations were tested for this product:

Item	Law/Act	Federal Regulations Citation/Clause	
Soluble Heavy Metals	CPSIA	ASTM F963-08, Section 4.3.5.2	
Total Lead Content	CPSIA	CPSIA SECTION 101 / 16 CFR 1303	
Safety Standard for Toys – ASTM F963-08	CPSIA	CPSIA SECTION 106	
Flammability	FHSA	16 CFR 1500.3 (c)(6)(vi)	
Phthalates Content in Children's Toys	CPSIA	Sec 108(a)(b)(1)	
Tracking Label   CPSIA: Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act FHSA: Federal Hazard Substances Act	CPSIA	CPSIA SECTION 103	

## TESTING INFORMATION:

Laboratory	Address/Phone	Test Report#	Date
Bureau Veritas	Consumer Products Services Division (Shanghai) NO.168, Guanghua Road, Zhuanqiao Town, Minhang, Shanghai China	(6611) 259-0912(REVISED)	8/29/12